
Booby Bucks - Jan 2022
Name Collected

Name: Sum:

Alex ford 6

Alex Krislov 117

Alpat01 315

Andy M 6

Animeplayer 140

Anthony 51

Avery McCreedy 658

Badbutton 56

Bavarian Dodo 3

Blatant Blinds 6

Bowser 67

Brent Smith 17

C. Richards 9

Corey Cox 30

Daniel Williams 24

David Lewis 86

DConn Audios 36

Dean3238 22

Default User 3

Dino 9

dog70 41

Dominik Grunwald 3

Douglas Pierce 15

draggo 104

Eddie Edwards 131

eric radway 15

Erik Larson 12

erlandday 30

Everette Butler 42

eVr4 51

f 6

Gavon 156

Geoffrey Ermert 135

George 9

Gmuntson 464

Graham Bignell 68

Gregg Kronenberger 23

hal 136

Hamebone 3

HankD 9

Hervald Hervald 300

Jacob Kemp 3

Jake Williams 744

james 71

Jamie Willis 381

Jeephreak 113

Jeffrey Haywood 9

Joe Bridwell 36

John Charles Psota 624

John Shirley 137

Joseph Giraud 12

Joshua Rentschler 145

Jp 11 3

JVR 80

Kasper Mullesgaard 33

Keith Dever 12

Ken 33

Kenzo's Customs 36

Killerbearface 108

Kit Christner 24

Krimson Kodai 140

Kristen Sweeney 6

Lachlan O'Brien 3

Madison 18

Marcelo Calderon 4

Marina 9

matthew pitman 144

michael campbell 15

Mike Butler 21

mike Patrick 122

NeilR 52

Nick Cutter 9

Pablo Falcon 6

Patrick Johnson 6

Reoj#7415 72

Retro Yota 45

RH 746

Rickey Blountt 6

Ry Hand 113

Ryan Tautges 6

sallyfourth 89

SandPiper 333

Saul Washington 9

Someone 36

Steven Spedden 240

Strange Incision 540

Taylor 15

TheIncredibleHieb . 39

Tinhy 155

Tinhy 9

Torkel666 9

Tulák 240

Vance Philpotts 15

Vanpeebles 9

Victor Lopez 12

Vijay 182

Wandrer 540

William Savage 412

ywebmj 9

zebub 9



Table 1

NAME Collected

RH 746

Jake Williams 744

Avery McCreedy 658

John Charles Psota 624

Strange Incision 540

Wandrer 540

Gmuntson 464

William Savage 412

Jamie Willis 381

SandPiper 333

Alpat01 315

Hervald Hervald 300

Steven Spedden 240

Tulák 240

Vijay 182

Gavon 156

Tinhy 155

Joshua Rentschler 145

matthew pitman 144

Animeplayer 140

Krimson Kodai 140

John Shirley 137

hal 136

Geoffrey Ermert 135

Eddie Edwards 131

mike Patrick 122

Alex Krislov 117

Jeephreak 113

Ry Hand 113

Killerbearface 108

draggo 104

sallyfourth 89

David Lewis 86

JVR 80

Reoj#7415 72

james 71

Graham Bignell 68

Bowser 67

Badbutton 56

NeilR 52

Anthony 51

eVr4 51

Retro Yota 45

Everette Butler 42

dog70 41

TheIncredibleHieb . 39

DConn Audios 36

Joe Bridwell 36

Kenzo's Customs 36

Someone 36

Kasper Mullesgaard 33

Ken 33

Corey Cox 30

erlandday 30

Daniel Williams 24

Kit Christner 24

Gregg Kronenberger 23

Dean3238 22

Mike Butler 21

Madison 18

Brent Smith 17

Douglas Pierce 15

eric radway 15

michael campbell 15

Taylor 15

Vance Philpotts 15

Erik Larson 12

Joseph Giraud 12

Keith Dever 12

Victor Lopez 12

C. Richards 9

Dino 9

George 9

HankD 9

Jeffrey Haywood 9

Marina 9

Nick Cutter 9

Saul Washington 9

Tinhy 9

Torkel666 9

Vanpeebles 9

ywebmj 9

zebub 9

Alex ford 6

Andy M 6

Blatant Blinds 6

f 6

Kristen Sweeney 6

Pablo Falcon 6

Patrick Johnson 6

Rickey Blountt 6

Ryan Tautges 6

Marcelo Calderon 4

Bavarian Dodo 3

Default User 3

Dominik Grunwald 3

Hamebone 3

Jacob Kemp 3

Jp 11 3

Lachlan O'Brien 3

Dominik Grunwald

Kristen Sweeney

Jp 11


